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राष्ट्र ीय प्रोद्योगिकी संस्थान, दुिाापुर 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR 

MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR-713209 
West Bengal, INDIA, www.nitdgp.ac.in 

(An Autonomous Institution of the Govt. of India under MHRD) 
An Autonomous Institution of the Govt. of India 

 

 Earth and Environmental Studies (EES) 
 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 
Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

Cut-off date for receipt of application: 30.09.2019 (05:00 P.M.) for Phase-I,  

31.01.2020 (05:00 P.M.) for Phase-II, 06.11.2020 (05:00 P.M.) for Phase-III and 

12.03.2021(05:00 P.M.) for Phase-IV 
 

Shortlisted candidates for Interview in Phase-I 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Proloy Ganguly pganguly06@gmail.com GENERAL 

2 Dr. (Ms.) Angana Chaudhuri angana81@yahoo.com GENERAL 

3 Dr. Arnab Dasgupta dasgupta.arnab88@gmail.com GENERAL 

 

 Shortlisted candidates for Interview in Phase-II 

 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

1 Dr. Sayantan Chakraborty schakraborty.tecto@gmail.com GENERAL 

2 Dr. Dicton Saikia saikiadic@gmail.com OBC 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Interview in Phase-III 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹ 84800-117200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Trishit Ruj trishitruj@gmail.com 
 

trishit@eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

2 Dr. (Ms.) Debarati Nag debarati_nag@yahoo.co.in GENERAL 

3 Dr. (Ms.) Satabdi Misra satabdimisra@gmail.com GENERAL 

 

http://www.nitdgp.ac.in/
file:///I:/30%201%2020/Q%20for%20Reserve/13%20Metallurgical%20and%20Materials%20Engineering.docx
mailto:trishitruj@gmail.com
mailto:satabdimisra@gmail.com
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Shortlisted candidates for Interview in Phase-IV 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II),  Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹ 84800-117200/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Manoj Kumar Ozha manoj.ozha@ees.nitdgp.ac.in GENERAL 

2 Dr. (Ms.) Shreya Karmakar shreya196@gmail.com GENERAL 

 


